MGP Senior Classic Qualification All Sessions - Fast Times

No Rider

11 John McGuinness

2 3 Lee Johnston

3 7 Dominic Herbertson

4 10 Stefano Bonetti

5 15 Rob Hodson

6 2 James Hillier

7 5 Jamie Coward

8 14 Mike Browne

9 11 Alan Oversby

10 20  Michael Russell

118 lan Lougher

1233 Will Loder

139 Michael Sweeney

1422  Mark Parrett

1526 John Leigh Pemberton

16 41 Richard Bairstow

17 28 Hefyn Owen

18 55  Andy Hornby*

1932 BenRea

20 46  Keith Clarke

2118 Nathan Harrison

22 43  Nigel Moore

23 54  Kelly Carruthers*

24 29 David Madsen-Mygdal

2534 Richard Parker

26 37  Colin Stockdale

27 17  Phil Harvey

28 40 Leon Murphy

29 23 Maria Costello MBE

3045 Lee Jennings

3153  Shelley Pike

3244 Jamie O'Brien

3342 Jeff Smith

34 21 Richard Wilson

3550 Adrian Skaife

36 36  Geoffrey Bates

37 48 Garth Woods

3849 Michael Moreton
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Machine

MANX GRAIND PRIX

SUNDAY 21 - MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2022

Sponsor

Paton - T-Bike A1-B22 Team Winfield

Yamaha TX-500
Yamaha XS-500
Paton A1-B22
Honda CB500
Yamaha 500
Norton 500Manx
Norton ES2
Honda CB500
Norton 500Manx
MV Agusta 500
Seeley G50
Honda CB500
Norton 500Manx
Norton 500Manx
Paton A1-B22
Seeley G50
Honda CB500
Honda CB500
Norton 500Manx
Honda CB350
Honda CB350
Honda-T Bike CB500
Honda CB450
Honda CB350
Honda T-Bike CB500
Honda CB500
Honda CB350K4
Honda CB350
Norton 500Manx
BSA GoldStar
Seeley G50
Matchless G50
DKW 350
Aermacchi 350
Honda CB350
Honda CB350
T-Bike 2 CB350

BREMONT

——

Davies Motorsport / Haith
Davies Motorsport / Haith
Peter Beugger Racing

Ruthless Racing

CSC Racing

Ted Woof / Craven Manx Norton
Peter Grantham Lodge

Martin Ireland

Izzard Racing

John Chapman Racing

MRE

CSC/ IMS Racing

Mark Parrett Electrical Services
Torry Hill Chestnut Fencing
Peter Beugger Racing Switzerland
Owen Racing

HEL Performance /Opie Oils D & M
Steadplan Sales

I1zzard Racing

Quayside Tyre & Service Centre
John Reed

Fossoway Executive Transport
Gimbert Racing

John Chapman Racing

John Reed

CSC Racing

Cupar Motorcycles Itd

CSC Racing / IMS Ltd.

Paul Biggs, Craig Dodd

SPARK

Les Cross Racing

RobSpeed M/C + Beesons Plumbing

WizNorton Racing

Mortimer Racing - Motofix Otley
No sponsor

Jim Gibson

MBM Racing

! SUPPORTERS
CLUB

Best Lap Time Best Lap Speed On Lap

20:38.400
20:52.907
20:56.343
20:59.152
21:03.314
21:08.734
21:11.496
21:44.917
21:54.733
22:00.518
22:15.925
22:20.694
22:28.768
22:38.663
22:50.054
22:54.042
22:54.902
23:00.972
23:03.081
23:14.692
23:17.242
23:23.630
23:27.956
23:28.462
23:49.884
24:08.830
24:11.283
24:24.846
24:37.015
24:40.245
24:56.563
24:58.262
25:05.644
25:26.913
25:27.754
26:17.177
27:04.163
27:39.576

HONDMA

Mylchreests |

109.680
108.410
108.114
107.873
107.517
107.058
106.825
104.089
103.312
102.860
101.673
101.312
100.705
99.972
99.141
98.853
98.791
98.357
98.207
97.389
97.212
96.769
96.472
96.437
94.992
93.750
93.592
92.725
91.961
91.761
90.760
90.657
90.213
88.956
88.907
86.121
83.630
81.845
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